The new Vitesse Plus range from leading UK energy saving lighting
controls	manufacturer	CP	Electronics	is	our	most	fl	exible	and	intuitive
standalone lighting control system to date.
For easy installation and wiring
Ease of installation	–	Four	M6	keyways	allow	you	to	fi	x	to	the	slab	in	the	ceiling	void,
or	channel	nut	fi	xings	for	rod	suspension	or	fi	xing	to	a	cable	basket.
Simple wiring and connectivity	–	There	is	a	spacious	wiring	compartment	with
rear	or	side	entry	cable	knock	outs	for	connecting	mains	and	switch	inputs.	With	12,

150m using 1.00mm2 wire
300m using 1.5mm2 wire
Order Codes
Vitesse Plus LCM VITP7-MB-DD Lighting control module – DSI and DALI version combined
VITP7-MB    Lighting control module with switched output
Detectors VITP7-EBDSPIR Vitesse Plus ceiling mounted PIR presence/absence detector
VITP7-MINPIR Vitesse Plus miniature ceiling mounted PIR presence/absence detector
VITP7-MWS3A Vitesse Plus adjustable head microwave PIR presence/absence detector
VITP7-MWS6 Vitesse Plus low profile microwave PIR presence/absence detector
Scene plate VITP7-4SC-W Scene plate with white cover
VITP7-4SC-SS Scene plate with stainless steel cover
Handsets UNLCDHS Professional Commissioning LCM Handset (required to program LCM)
Accessories EBDBB Surface mount box for use with VITP7-MWS6 and VITP7-EBDSPIR
MWS3A-DBB-WBKRT Wall mounting bracket for MWS3A series
PM-CPDS-030